

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15137/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2006 in CMWP No. 72493/2002 & CMWP No. 72493/2005 & CMRP No. 100653/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KRISHNA KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 26/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.
Mr. Snehasish Mukerjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner has taken dasti service to all the respondents by an order of the Hon'ble Court dated 4.9.2006. However, petitioner has filed proof of service to respondent Nos. 1 and 2 and receipt slip for sending the notice to respondent no. 3 by Regd. A.D. Post is annexed with such affidavit regarding dasti service. Fresh notice to respondent No. 3 since there is no acknowledgment. Petitioner is also directed to serve the respondent No. 3 as per Hon'ble Court's

Order. List the matter on 23.11.2006

(S.G.SHAH)

Registrar