

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15137/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 15/02/2006 in CMWP No.
72493/2002 & order dated 19.7.2006 in CMRP No. 100653/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KRISHNA KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 14/05/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Aasheem chandra, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of counsel for the parties, list
after ensuing summer vacation.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Pushap Lata Bhardwaj]
Asstt. Registrar