

ITEM NO.9+1
(Regular hearing matter)

COURT NO.5

SECTION

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.6703/2008

DASRATH PRASAD CHAUDHARY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.AND ORS.
With

Respondent(s)

Civil Appeal No.8051/2011
(With office report)

Date : 12/05/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. R.P. Mehrotra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 16th May, 2017.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(TAPAN KR.CHAKRABORTY)
COURT MASTER