

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCIVIL APPEAL NO.6703 OF 2008

DASRATH PRASAD CHAUDHARY

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

(With application for impleadment)

With

C.A. No.8051 of 2011

Date : 24/05/2017 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L.NAGESWARA RAO

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Paras Kuhad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Momota Bhattacharya, Adv.
Ms. Aditi Tripathi, Adv.
Mr. Chiraranjan Addey, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pramod Swarup, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Alka Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Kumar Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR

For Applicant(s) Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
(Impleading Party) Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Kaul, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 19th July, 2017.

In the meantime, counter affidavit may be filed.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Court Master(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master