

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 93219/2017 in Civil Appeal No(s). 6703/2008

DASRATH PRASAD CHAUDHARY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P THROUGH PRINCIPAL SECRETARY
INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Interlocutory Application for Tagging.)

Date : 28-03-2018 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Kamlesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Momotu C. Bhattacharaya, Adv.
Ms. Priyata Chakraborty, Adv.
Mr. Chira Ranjan Addy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 6th April, 2018.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(KAILASH CHANDER)
COURT MASTER