

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.4

SECTION III-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 6703/2008

DASRATH PRASAD CHAUDHARY

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 06-04-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Paras Kuhad, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.  
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.  
Ms. P. Chakraborty, Adv.  
Ms. Aditi Tripathi, Adv.  
Mr. Chira Ranjan Addy, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR  
Mr. Adarsh Upadhyay, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

File of C.A. No. 2938 of 2012 be circulated at the residential office for perusal.

List the matter in July, 2018.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)  
COURT MASTER